 PRODUCT INFORMATION
TEB branch muff
TEB branch muffs with adhesive coating inside can be used for insulating and sealing of cable splices.
Good chemical resistance
Halogen-free
UV-resistant
Waterproof
Benefits

w
w
.tcpdf.org)
Last Update (24.04.2024)
1 / 1
Product M
anagem
ent www.lappkabel.de
You can find the current technical data in the corresponding data sheet.
PN
 0456 / 02_03.16
Article number Article
description
Number of cores H max. (mm) H min. (mm) K max. (mm) K min. (mm) P* mm R* mm Pieces / PU
61830110 TEB 2-30/12 2 30 12 14 4 93 23 10
61830120 TEB2-60/23 2 60 23 25 7.5 118 29 1
61830130 TEB3-60/24 3 60 24 27 7 165 50 1
61830140 TEB4-40/15 4 40 15 13 3 105 26 1
61830150 TEB4-55/21 4 55 21 20 5.5 150 40 1
61830160 TEB4-75/26 4 75 26 28 7.5 175 45 1
61830170 TEB4-90/32 4 90 34 32 10 198 58 1
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
©
2024 Lapp G
roup - Technical changes reserved